� RE 10515/2018-11, Bosch Rexroth AG
Features
▶▶ Variable displacement
▶▶ Low operating noise
▶▶ Extended bearing life cycle thanks to hydrodynamically
lubricated plain bearings
▶▶ Pressure and flow can be controlled
▶▶ Low hysteresis

qV
p
Order example
1 Pump: PV7-1X/16-20RE01MW0-16
2.1 3/2-way cartridge valve optional:
–– Normally closed, ordering code: ...WG
Comes with valve KKDER8NA/HN9V
Material no. R901069975
–– Normally open, ordering code: ...WH
Comes with valve KKDER8PA/HN9V
Material no. R901069978
2.2 Pressure relief valve according to Data Sheet 25710 included
▼▼ Unit dimensions
B1
H
1
H
2
G1/4P
S
T
Frame size B1 H1 H2
10 169 189 69
16 172 190.5 70.5
25 178 190.5 70.5
40 204 190 70
63 209 190 70
100 228.5 190 70
For additional unit dimensions, see page 20.
Bosch Rexroth AG, RE 10515/2018-11
20 PV7 Series 1X | Adjustable vane pump, pilot-operated
Dimensions (dimensions in mm)
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions (dimensions in mm)
Single pump with type C, D or N controller
1
3L6
Lp
L5
L4
L1
L3
L2
L7
L8
Ls
øD
2
H
5
øD
1 H
6
H
2
H
4H
3H
1
B6
H
8
B3
B7
øD4
øD3
H
7
33 46
B2B1
7066